

**IN THE COURT OF SH. SUDHANSHU KAUSHIK :
SPECIAL JUDGE (NDPS)/ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE :
WEST DISTRICT : TIS HAZARI COURTS : DELHI**

SC No.14/2020
State Vs Sunny
FIR No.361/2019
PS Rajouri Garden

12.03.2021

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Sunny on interim bail alongwith Counsel Sh. Animesh
Pandit.

No PWs are present.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

The matter stands adjourned.

Put up for PE on 13.05.2021.

Reader
12.03.2021