

CNR No.DLWT01-010379-2019

FIR No.361/2019

State Vs Sunny

PS : Rajouri Garden

23.11.2021

Present : - Sh. K.D.Pachauri, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Applicant/accused Sunny is present on interim bail along with
Counsel Sh. Pradeep Verma.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for arguments
on regular bail application on 24.11.2021.

Reader
23.11.2021