

**CNR No.DLWT01-010379-2019**

**FIR No.361/2019**

**State Vs Sunny**

**PS : Rajouri Garden**

10.12.2021

Present : - Sh. Virender Singh, Substitute Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.  
IO/SI Sushil Kumar is present.  
Accused Sunny on interim bail.

No PWs are present.

Put up for PE on 05.03.2022. Witnesses cited at Serial No.1 & 2 in  
list of witnesses be summoned for the said date along with IO and MHC(M).

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)  
Special Judge (NDPS)/  
Addl. Sessions Judge (West District),  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
10.12.2021