

Ex. No. 640/21
CNR No. DLWT01-00.....-2021
Shyam Sunder & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Anr.

24.12.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment.

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, counsel for DH.

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

As per direction of ld. P.O, put up for consideration on
12.01.2022.

(Reader)
24.12.2021